Position

Resource Recovery Services
Director

Plant Manager
Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Maintenance Supervisor
Chemist llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Chemist Il

Recycled Water Program
Coordinator

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator

Safety Officer

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Control System Specialist
Operator llI

Laboratory Manager
Operator I

Electrical Instrument Tech IlI
Operator llI

Operator I

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Operator I
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator I
Operator I

Collection System Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Department

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Total Wages

$265,522

$211,236
$202,385
$186,574
$177,557

$173,617
$168,108
$158,203

$157,970
$157,653

$156,053

$152,320
$148,285
$147,136
$146,893
$136,298
$136,170
$133,208
$132,400
$126,859
$125,615

$123,323
$123,246
$119,734
$117,536
$117,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,009

$73,539
$59,369
$56,981
$70,580

$40,907
$69,031
$52,658

$35,479
$69,670

$40,168

$40,363
$49,251
$57,222
$42,368
$41,251
$49,889
$45,721
$25,380
$59,704
$24,852

$24,010
$42,326
$43,006
$19,203
$47,091



Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Warehouse Technician Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Electrical Instrument Tech Il
Electrical Instrument Tech Il

Environmental Compliance
Specialist |

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator I

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Warehouse Technician |
Maintenance Worker
Operator I

Operator I

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Chemist |

Operator |

Operator llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Collection System Worker I
Chemist Il
Collection System Worker IlI

Operator llI

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

$116,865
$116,301
$114,971
$111,474
$111,059
$107,760
$104,630

$104,294
$103,158
$99,961
$99,274
$93,548
$92,701
$87,814
$83,305
$81,192
$77,861
$76,196
$75,229

$63,445
$39,010
$35,252

$6,080

$49,945
$47,070
$50,865
$62,489
$33,895
$40,416
$40,331

$55,014
$32,697
$31,332
$54,972
$43,685
$19,496
$13,968
$36,799
$27,994
$16,671
$19,924

$389

$43,878
$316
$13,316
$468



