Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Recovery Services Director		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$265,522	\$66,009
Plant Manager		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$211,236	\$73,539
Operations Supervisor		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$202,385	\$59,369
Maintenance Manager		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$186,574	\$56,981
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$177,557	\$70,580
Maintenance Supervisor		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$173,617	\$40,907
Chemist III		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$168,108	\$69,031
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$158,203	\$52,658
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$157,970	\$35,479
Recycled Water Program Coordinator		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$157,653	\$69,670
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$156,053	\$40,168
Safety Officer		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$152,320	\$40,363
Maintenance Mechanic III		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$148,285	\$49,251
Control System Specialist		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$147,136	\$57,222
Operator III		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$146,893	\$42,368
Laboratory Manager		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$136,298	\$41,251
Operator II		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$136,170	\$49,889
Electrical Instrument Tech III		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$133,208	\$45,721
Operator III		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$132,400	\$25,380
Operator II		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$126,859	\$59,704
Environmental Compliance Specialist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$125,615	\$24,852
Operator II		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$123,323	\$24,010
Maintenance Mechanic II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$123,246	\$42,326
Operator II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$119,734	\$43,006
Operator II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$117,536	\$19,203
Collection System Worker II		Delta Diablo	<b>Operational Services</b>	\$117,186	\$47,091

Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$116,865	\$49,945
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$116,301	\$47,070
Warehouse Technician II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$114,971	\$50,865
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$111,474	\$62,489
Electrical Instrument Tech II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$111,059	\$33,895
Electrical Instrument Tech II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$107,760	\$40,416
Environmental Compliance Specialist I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,630	\$40,331
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,294	\$55,014
Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$103,158	\$32,697
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$99,961	\$31,332
Warehouse Technician I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$99,274	\$54,972
Maintenance Worker	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$93,548	\$43,685
Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$92,701	\$19,496
Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$87,814	\$13,968
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$83,305	\$36,799
Chemist I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$81,192	\$27,994
Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$77,861	\$16,671
Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$76,196	\$19,924
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$75,229	\$389
Collection System Worker II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$63,445	\$43,878
Chemist II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$39,010	\$316
Collection System Worker III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$35,252	\$13,316
Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$6,080	\$468